
Name of the corporate debtor: Three C Green Developers Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 23.12.2021
List of creditors as on: 10.2.2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. 
No
.

Name 
of 
Credi
tor

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered
by
security
interest

Amount
covered
by
guarant
ee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting
share in
CoC

1 CBM 
Const
ructio
ns 
LLP

96,80,79,946     96,57,34,367 Fiancial 
Debt

96,57,34,367 NA NA 24.01% NA NA 23,45,579      NA NA

2 IDBI 
Trust
eeshi
p 
Servic
es 
Limit
ed

69,37,13,518     63,11,44,614 Fiancial 
Debt

63,11,44,614 NA NA 15.69% NA NA 6,25,68,904   NA NA

Total 1,66,17,93,464  1,59,68,78,981  39.70% 6,49,14,483  

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amoun
t
of
conting
ent
claim

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,
that may
be set-of

Amount
of claim
not
admitted

Amount
of claim
under
verificatio
n

Rema
rk
s, if 
any


